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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 Jeevan Joshy Joshy varghese (FTHR) Neelangal (H) Vengola 
p.o, vengola, 

onamkulam, vengola, 
vengola, 683556, 

kunnathunad

  

2 21/01/2026 Jophin Joy Joy K.A (FTHR) Kannappilly House, 
Pazhanganad, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Kizhakkambalam, 

683562, Kunnathunad

  

3 21/01/2026 Nazar Hussain P M Moideen (FTHR) Pathanayath, South 
Vazhakulam, 

Vazhakulam, South 
Vazhakulam, 683105, 

Kunnathunadu

  

4 21/01/2026 Antony Reji Reji Peter Lalji Jacob (MTHR) Kadaparambil/363, 
Thamarachal, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Kizhakkambalam, 

683562, Kunnathunadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

5 21/01/2026 GOURI 
BALACHANDRAN 

E K 
BALACHANDRAN 

(FTHR)

EDAMATTATH 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPURAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MARAMPILLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

6 21/01/2026 Sulfiya Shamsudheen Althaf T A (HSBN) Thaneth House, 
Nadakkavu, South 
Vazhakulam, South 

Vazhakulam, 683105, 
Kunnathunadu

  

7 21/01/2026 ALBY SUBIN SUBIN M K (FTHR) Madathikuzhiyil, 
Chemmanad, 

Thiruvaniyoor, B K 
Puram P O, 682308, 

Kunnathunad

  

8 21/01/2026 FAIZAL K H MEERANKUTTY 
HASSAN (FTHR)

KUZHUPPILLY, 
KAITHAKKADU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

9 21/01/2026 FATHIMA PARVIN K 
Y

YOOSAF K M (FTHR) KUTTAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKARA, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

KUMARAPURAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

10 21/01/2026 JOHNY P C CHACKO (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, KANINAD, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINAD, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

11 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN K S 

JASEENA (MTHR) KUNNAPPILLI, 
MANJAPPETTY, 
MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

12 21/01/2026 Ann Maria Saji Saji Peter (FTHR) Kadapparabil, 
Thamarachal, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Kizhakkambalam, 

683562, Kunnathunadu

  

13 21/01/2026 ANANTHAKRISHNAN 
C 

SAJEESH C (FTHR) CHELATT HOUSE, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

14 21/01/2026 Ahmed Burhanudheen C 
A 

JABBAR T (FTHR) CHIRANGAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MARAMPILLY, 
Vazhakkulam, 

Marampally, 683105, 
Kunnathunaad

  

15 21/01/2026 ALBIYA ANSAR ANSAR T M (FTHR) THACHARUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MOLOODUPURA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

16 21/01/2026 N M 
NANDHAKUMAR 

RENJITH N (OTHR) QUARTER NO. 313/02, 
FACT CD TOWNSHIP, 

AMBALAMEDU, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

AMBALAMEDU, 
682303, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

17 21/01/2026 MUBEENA C M MUHAMMED C B 
(FTHR)

MULANTHICKAL, 
NORTH EZHIPRAM, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

18 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUSAMMIL 

SIDHEEK V I (FTHR) VADAKKANETHIL, 
MANAJAPETTY, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

19 21/01/2026 Ahmed Jaseel K S Shameer K P (FTHR) Kallunkal House, 
Peringala, kunnathunad, 

Peringala, 683565, 
kunnathunad

  

20 21/01/2026 Shaharban Yousuf IBRAHIM (FTHR) VATHELI HOUSE, 
CHERUVELIKKUNNU, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

21 21/01/2026 ABI K J JABBAR K K (FTHR) KAIPADATHIL 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

22 21/01/2026 MANI RENJITH N (OTHR) QUARTER NO. 313/02, 
FACT CD TOWNSHIP, 

AMBALAMEDU, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

AMBALAMEDU, 
682303, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

23 21/01/2026 FAIHA FATHIMA P F FAISAL P M (FTHR) PIRAMBILLIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

24 21/01/2026 KHADEEJA MEHBIN 
K A 

ABDUL HAMEED K A 
(FTHR)

05/56       
KUNNAPPILLY 

HOUSE, 
MANJAPETTY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MARAMPILLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

25 21/01/2026 PIUS HENTRY HENTRY (FTHR) KATTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

26 21/01/2026 ANANDHALAKSHMI 
V J 

JAYAN V N (FTHR) 07/67 ,VELLILANJICHUVATTIL 
HOUSE, MANJANAD, 
NELLAD, NELLAD P 

O, 686669, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

27 21/01/2026 MILEN REJI MATHAI REJI (FTHR) 5/376 
KANNAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

28 21/01/2026 athira anil Anil C G (FTHR) 194, kinginimattam, 
aikkaranad south, 

Kinginimattam, 682311, 
Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

29 21/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam K A ADBUL KHADHAR K 
A (FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
CHERUVELIKKUNNU, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

30 21/01/2026 JAISON VARGHESE EJINA MATHAI 
(WIFE)

ELAVUMTHURUTHEL 
HOUSE, 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
IRAPURAM, 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
686669, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

31 21/01/2026 Aysha Latheef Badusha K H (HSBN) CHITHUPARAMBU 
HOUSE, EDATHALA, 
ALUVA, EDATHALA, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

32 21/01/2026 SALIMA 
ABUBACKAR 

ABUBACKAR P K 
(FTHR)

PADATHAN, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

33 21/01/2026 Devika Biju Biju P K (FTHR) Pampungal, 
Thamanimattom, 

aikkaranadu south, 
Ramamangalam, 

686663, Kunnathunad

  

34 21/01/2026 Arpitha Sudhir Sudhir Sreedhar (FTHR) Sudhi house, Shanthi 
nagar lane, 

Kadayiruppu, 
Kadayiruppu, 682311, 

Kunnathunnad

  

35 21/01/2026 VINEETHA M K BINURAJ (HSBN) PARAPURATH, 
VENKIDA, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, B 
K PURAM, 682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

36 21/01/2026 ELNA ELDO Eldo Varghese (FTHR) Pokkattu House, 
Airapuram, Airapuram, 

Airapuram, 683541, 
Kunnathunadu

  

37 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM PADATHAN 

ABOOBACKAR 
(FTHR)

PADATHAN, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

38 21/01/2026 RENJU MOHAN MOHAN BABU 
(FTHR)

NIRMALIYAM, 
OORAKKAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

39 21/01/2026 ANCY MUHAMMED HASSAN ANSARI K H 
(HSBN)

KOTTALIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KUMMANODE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTAM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

40 21/01/2026 Pranav A Elayidam Anandakumar Elayidam 
K K (FTHR)

Vykundam, 
Chemmanad, 

Thiruvaniyoor, B K 
Puram P O, 682308, 

Kunnathunad

  

41 21/01/2026 KOCHUMOL RAJAN RAJAN JOHN (HSBN) PLAMMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

42 21/01/2026 SUBAIDA NAZEER K S NASEER (HSBN) 3/117B NIKARTHIL 
KADUTHANATH, 

KANAMPARAMBU, 
ALUVA, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

43 21/01/2026 MATHAI REJI MANJU JOSE (WIFE) 5/376 
KANNAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

44 21/01/2026 AJNA MOL M I IBRAHIM M M (FTHR) 17/209 
MATHRAKATTU 
MARIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KALLELY 
MOOLA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

45 21/01/2026 SIYAS P Y YUSAFF P K (FTHR) PATHANAYATH, 
MANAKKAMOOLA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

46 21/01/2026 Alwin Babu Babu V K (FTHR) Valiyakathuttu, 
Kolenchery, 

Aikkaranadu South, 
Kolenchery, 682311, 

Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

47 21/01/2026 BASIMA RAIHANA T 
S 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) THENATTIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUVASSERY, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 

683585, ALUVA

  

48 21/01/2026 SHINY ELDHO ELDHO JOSE (HSBN) KIZHAKKEL, 
KOLENCHERY, 
AIKKARANAD 

SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

49 21/01/2026 JUBEENA M B BEERAN M K (FTHR) VARAMBOTHIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

50 21/01/2026 BINSIA ABU SIYAS P Y (HSBN) PATHANAYATH, 
MANAKKAMOOLA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

51 21/01/2026 Kunjumon K Kuriakose Kuriakose Mathew 
(FTHR)

Kurikkappillil, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 682308, 
Kunnathunad

  

52 21/01/2026 Muhammed Irfan M B Basheer (FTHR) Mannuparambil House, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
KIZHAKAMBALAM, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

53 21/01/2026 Neena Paulose Kuriakose A C (HSBN) 5/2/C, Alanthara 
Puthenpurayil, 
Chemmanad, 

Thiruvaniyoor, Varikoli 
P O, 682308, 
Kunnathunad

  

54 21/01/2026 DIYA SARA RANA RANA POULOSE 
(FTHR)

PEADIAKKAL, 
SOUTH EZHIPURAM, 
MALAYAIDAMTHURUTH, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

55 21/01/2026 BILHA RAJU ABY THOMAS (HSBN) VALIYAPRAMBIL 
HOUSE, WEST 
MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

56 21/01/2026 FARIS T S SHAJAHAN T A 
(FTHR)

THANNISSERY 
HOUSE, ERUMELY, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

KUMARAPURAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

57 21/01/2026 AMEENA C A ASSIS C K (FTHR) CHAKKINETH 
PUTHENPURA, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

58 21/01/2026 ARJUN A J ACHARY JAIMON A R (FTHR) ANTHAPARAMBIL, 
KAITHAKKADU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

59 21/01/2026 Seema Jacob Jacob (HSBN) Thekkumkattil, 
Kaninad, Puthenkurish, 

Kaninad, 682310, 
Kunnathunad

  

60 21/01/2026 Sangeeth K S Shailaja (MTHR) Kodiyattu House, 
Kilikulam, Airapuram, 
North Mazhuvannoor, 
686669, Kunnathunadu

  

61 21/01/2026 BILAL MUJEEB MUJEEB V A (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPRAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

62 21/01/2026 K S NASEER K A SHEREEF (FTHR) 3/117 B NIKARTHIL 
KADUTHANATH, 

KANAMPARAMBU, 
ALUVA, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

63 21/01/2026 LAKSHMI A SANKAR SHINTO MATHEW 
(HSBN)

OLICKAL HOUSE, 
THAMARACHAL, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM 

P O, 683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

64 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN 
K A 

ANSAR K E (FTHR) KOOLIYADAN 
HOUSE, 

MARAMPILLY, 
ALUVA, 

MARAMPALLY, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

65 21/01/2026 ARIFA BEEVI SIDDIQUE P M (HSBN) PUTHENPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMUGAL, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

KARIMUGAL, 682303, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

66 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AADHIL P A 

AFSAL P H (FTHR) 10/172         
PULICKAKUDY 

HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

67 21/01/2026 Milen Shaji Shaji Varghese (FTHR) Thadiyan House, 
Morakkala, 

Kunnathunadu, 
Kumarapuram, 683565, 

Kunnathunadu

  

68 21/01/2026 ARFAS PAREED A A ALI A P (FTHR) AYMANAKUDY, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

69 21/01/2026 Kuriakose A C Chacko (FTHR) 5/2/C, Alanthara 
Puthenpurayil, 
Chemmanad, 

Thiruvaniyoor, Varikoli 
P O, 682308, 
Kunnathunad

  

70 21/01/2026 Mary George 
Ammathukuzhi

George A C (HSBN) Ammathukuzhi House, 
Mamala, Thiruvaniyoor, 

Mamala, 682305, 
Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

71 21/01/2026 AYISHA MUJEEB MUJEEB V A (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPRAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

72 21/01/2026 RITTY M P JELSON (HSBN) KUZHIVELIL HOUSE, 
MANAKKA 
KADAVU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
THENGOD, 682030, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

73 21/01/2026 Krishnan P R Sindhu K V (WIFE) Pariyath House, South 
Vazhakulam, South 
Vazhakulam, South 

Vazhakulam, 683105, 
Kunnathunad

  

74 21/01/2026 Anitha Chandran (HSBN) MALAYIL HOUSE, 
EZHIPRAM, 

AIKKARANAD 
NORTH, 

KADAYIRUPPU, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

75 21/01/2026 INDU MANOHARAN RENISH P RAJAN 
(HSBN)

PANTHILIKUDIYIL, 
KOLENCHERY, 
AIKKARANAD 

SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

76 21/01/2026 Anil C S Sadasivan Pillai (FTHR) 3/501 B, Annapoorna 
House, Kokkappilly 
Mattakuzhy Road, 

Vandipetta, Kokkappilly 
P O, 682305, 
Thiruvaniyoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

77 21/01/2026 ANSA P H SIDDIQUE A P (HSBN) ASHARIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

78 21/01/2026 Olina Joji Joji Jacob (FTHR) Poothamkuzhiyil, 
Pariyaram, Aikaranad 

South, Meempara, 
682308, Kunnathunad

  

79 21/01/2026 PAUL VARGHESE ANNAMMA 
VARGHESE (MTHR)

MADECKAL, 
POYYAKKUNNAM, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

80 21/01/2026 RIYA K M MOIDEEN (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PALLIKARA, 
PERINGALA, 

PERINGALA, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

81 21/01/2026 ASLI ASSIS AFSAL P A (HSBN) PUTHANKUDY, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

82 21/01/2026 SREEJI M S PRADEEP HENDRY 
(HSBN)

KATTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAKKINIKKARA, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

83 21/01/2026 A P SALIM PAREETH (FTHR) 8/148 AIMANAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKAD, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

84 21/01/2026 NIMISHA BINU BINU ALIAS (FTHR) ALAVATHIL, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

85 21/01/2026 SALIMA K M MUHYIDHEEN K K 
(FTHR)

KOPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

86 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN M M

MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

MAROTTIKKAL, 
EDATHALA NORTH, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

87 21/01/2026 Usha Rajendran Rajendran (HSBN) Anthiyattu house, 
Ambunad, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Edathala P O, 683561, 

Kunnathunad

  

88 21/01/2026 GEORGE K K GEORGE K K (FTHR) KALLATHERI, 
VENKIDA, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
BKPURAM, 682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

89 21/01/2026 Sindhu K V Krishnan P R (HSBN) Pariyath House, South 
Vazhakulam, South 
Vazhakulam, South 

Vazhakulam, 683105, 
Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

90 21/01/2026 SHINTO MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) OLICKAL HOUSE, 
THAMARACHAL, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

91 21/01/2026 BADUSHA N A ABDUL KAREEM N 
M (FTHR)

NANIYIL, 
CHOORAKODE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

92 21/01/2026 LAILA ABDUL KHADAR 
(HSBN)

23/287 NJALIYATTU 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

VAZHAKULAM P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

93 21/01/2026 ALI A P PAREETH (FTHR) AIMANAKKUDY, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

94 21/01/2026 SAFTHAR 
MUHAMMED 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

EMBASSERY, 
MARAMPALLY, 
MANJAPETTY, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

95 21/01/2026 RENISH P RAJAN P B RAJAN (FTHR) PANTHILIKUDIYIL, 
KOLENCHERY, 
AIKKARANAD 

SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

96 21/01/2026 Muhammed Shafvan P J JABBAR P H (FTHR) PARAMBI HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAVALA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

97 21/01/2026 Akshay P K Krishnan P R (FTHR) Pariyath House, South 
Vazhakulam, South 
Vazhakulam, South 

Vazhakulam, 683105, 
Kunnathunad

  

98 21/01/2026 THULASIDAS KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ANDALATT, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM 
VILLAGE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

99 21/01/2026 Anizha Radhakrishnan Sumesh S Kartha 
(HSBN)

540, Veettoor, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 

686669, kunnathunad

  

100 21/01/2026 PRADEEP HENDRY HENDRY JACOB 
(FTHR)

KATTIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAKKINIKKARA, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

101 21/01/2026 SANKAR H HARIHARA 
SUBRAMANYA IYER 

(FTHR)

D 703 CONFIDENT 
CYGNUS 3, 

PUKKATTUPADY, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

102 21/01/2026 RAMSEENA K S SIDHIK K M (FTHR) 1/252 KALLAMPILLY, 
BRAHMAPURAM, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
BRAHMAPURAM, 

682303, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

103 21/01/2026 GOWRI THEVAN (FTHR) MOLATHU, B K 
PURAM, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, B 
K PURAM, 682308, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

104 21/01/2026 Fitha Fathima P R RAHIM P A (FTHR) 9/629 PULICKAKUDY, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

105 21/01/2026 Annakutty M K Varkey K K (HSBN) Keezheth, Choondy, 
Aikkaranad, Puthencruz, 

686664, kunnathunad

  

106 21/01/2026 FEMEENA A A SABIN E K (HSBN) ETHIYIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBARAKKY, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

107 21/01/2026 Jintu K Thomas k U Thomas (FTHR) Kadavil, 
Vengasserimattathil, 

poothrikka, poothrikka, 
682308, kunnathunad

  

108 21/01/2026 ALFIYA T A ABBAS T A (FTHR) THANDAKKALA 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 

PATTIMATTAM, 
PATTIMATTOM P O, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

109 21/01/2026 SHABNA PARVEEN K 
A 

MUHAMMED ANSAB 
(HSBN)

07/168 - C,     
PANIKKARUKUDY 

HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

110 21/01/2026 Muhammed Hafiz K N Noushad K M (FTHR) 11/39, panchayath road, 
kuzhivelippady, 

edathala, 683561, aluva

  

111 21/01/2026 PARVATHI SHINU SHINU K 
NADUPPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

NADUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PALACKAMATTOM, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 

KINGINIMATTOM, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

112 21/01/2026 ATHUL P S SREENIVAS P K  
(FTHR)

12/484 
PALAKKATTEL, 

MANGALATHUNADA, 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

NORTH 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

686669, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

113 21/01/2026 AFNA P A SHUKOOR P J (HSBN) PUTHENPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

114 21/01/2026 SUHAIL V S SHIYAS HASSAINAR 
(FTHR)

VARIKKADAN, 
PALLIKAVALA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

115 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZRIN P 
A 

NASEERA N U (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL 
PANGULANGARA 

MUNDETH, 
OOTTYMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

116 21/01/2026 SANIL KUMAR K K KUMARAN K A 
(FTHR)

KUZHIPPILLYKUDY, 
KARUKULAM, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

117 21/01/2026 Biji Kuriakose Kunjumon K Kuriakose 
(HSBN)

Kurikkappillil, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 682308, 
Kunnathunad

  

118 21/01/2026 Bhavana S Suresh K (FTHR) 91, Kinginimattam, 
Aikkaranad South, 

Kinginimattam, 682311, 
Kunnathunad

  

119 21/01/2026 Albert philip Philippos (FTHR) Thanimolel, Nellad, 
Irapuram, Nellad, 

686669, Kunnathunad

  

120 21/01/2026 KABEER V P V I PAREETH (FTHR) VADAKKEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KAVUNGALPARAMBU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

121 21/01/2026 AADIL SHAH MUHAMMED SHAH 
V I (FTHR)

VARIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKAVALA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

122 21/01/2026 ALEYAMMA V O SURESHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEDATHUKUDY, 
AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

AIRAPURAM, 683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

123 21/01/2026 MINI THULASIDAS (HSBN) ANDALATT, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM 
VILLAGE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

124 21/01/2026 MURADSHA M H HUSSAIN S (FTHR) MALAYIL, 
KUNNATHUKARA, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

125 21/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI 
GANGAN 

LAJITH K S (HSBN) KEEYALIL, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

126 21/01/2026 AKSAR C A ABDUL AZEEZ C A 
(FTHR)

17/260 
CHIRAYIKKATTU 
HOUSE, KALLELI 

MOOLA, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

127 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ALY P 
A 

ABDUL RAHMAN P A 
(FTHR)

PENATTU HOUSE, 
KUTHIRAPARAMBU, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MARAMPALLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

128 21/01/2026 FARDAN SUDHEER SUDHEER (FTHR) MULLANTHIKKAL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
NORTH EZHIPRAM, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

129 21/01/2026 SUMAYYA K M MUJEEB K M (FTHR) KAKKATTU HOUSE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

130 21/01/2026 RINCY MATHEW BIJU M PAUL (HSBN) MYLATTUMOLEL, 
KOLENCHERY, 
AIKKARANAD 

SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

131 21/01/2026 SUNITHA P JAYACHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

PUNNAPPADAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

132 21/01/2026 Meena Nandakumar Nandakumar P M 
(HSBN)

Ponnulli Madam 
Confident Auriga 3 206, 

Pukkattupady, 
Kizhakkambalam, 

Edathala P O, 683561, 
Kunnathunad

  

133 21/01/2026 JAYAKUMARI N HARIDAS K R (HSBN) KAROTT HOUSE, 
CHEMBARAKKY, 
VAZHAKKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

134 21/01/2026 radha m g Ayyappankutty (HSBN) malikakudy, 
kinginimattom, 

kolenchery, 
kinginimattom, 682311, 

kunnathunad

  

135 21/01/2026 KADEEJA U A ABOOBACKER U M 
(FTHR)

ULLALIL, 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

136 21/01/2026 RAFIYA ALI ALI A P (HSBN) AIMANAKUDY, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

137 21/01/2026 MINU THOMAS THOMAS JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

NAMMANARI, 
SOUTH 

EZHIPPURAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
VAZHAKULAM

  

138 21/01/2026 SULAIKHA K M MUJEEB K M (FTHR) KAKKATTU HOUSE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

139 21/01/2026 JOHNCY REJI REJI M C (HSBN) MANGALAMKUNNEL 
G11 SUNRISE 

RESIDENCE ASS, 
EAST MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

140 21/01/2026 Sidhique P A ABDUL KAREEM P P 
(FTHR)

9/545 
PULIKKAKUDY, 

PALAKKATTUTHAZHAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

141 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NOOR 
V N 

NOUSHAD V M 
(FTHR)

VADAKKANKUDY, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

142 21/01/2026 M V KRISHNAN UNNI M R VENUGOPALAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

456,MALAYIDAPADATHU, 
VALAMBOOR, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

143 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED M A ASHARAF M K (FTHR) 09/306          
MOOKADA HOUSE, 

MUDICKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

144 21/01/2026 UMMUSALMA M H HUSSAIN (FTHR) MALAYIL, 
KUNNATHUKARA, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

145 21/01/2026 ADINAN SHA MUHAMMED SHAH 
V I (FTHR)

VARIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKAVALA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

146 21/01/2026 FATHIMA P B BADUSHA P K (FTHR) PUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE, 

KUMMANODE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

147 21/01/2026 YAMITHA BOSE SINDHU BOSE 
(MTHR)

17/65 
CHOYAMPILLIL, 

PERINGALA, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

PERINGALA, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

148 21/01/2026 FAHDHA FATHIMA SUBAIR N A (FTHR) NETTUKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPPADY 
PALLIKKARA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

149 21/01/2026 Aby K Kunjumon Kunjumon K Kuriakose 
(FTHR)

Kurikkappillil, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 682308, 
Kunnathunad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

150 21/01/2026 ANCY THOMAS ANOOP P A (HSBN) 6/399 D, PULLELIL 
HOUSE, SREE 

SANKARANAGAR, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

151 21/01/2026 K S NASEER K A SHEREEF (FTHR) 3/117B NIKARTHIL 
KADUTHANATH, 

KANAMPARAMBU, 
ALUVA, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

152 21/01/2026 ABIYA B POKKATTU Nelson Mathew (HSBN) Valayil House, 
Valamboor, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunad

  

153 21/01/2026 ANMARIYA JIMMY JIMMY JOHN (FTHR) THANICKAMATTATHIL, 
KOLENCHERY, 
AIKKARANAD 

SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

154 21/01/2026 Alimon M K Karim (FTHR) Mundackal, Pallikavala, 
Marampilly, Mudickal P 
O, 683547, Kunnathunad

  

155 21/01/2026 Amala Aby Aby Paul (HSBN) Edayanal House, 
Manayathpeedika, 

Aikkaranadu North, 
pancode, 682310, 

kunnathunadu

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

156 21/01/2026 AKHIN J JAYACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

PUNNAPPADAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

157 21/01/2026 AJMAL SADIK SADIK K E (FTHR) 15/728 
KORAKKODAN, 
PALLIKKARA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

158 21/01/2026 LISSY DANIEL (FTHR) MAMPILLY HOUSE, 
MAVINCHUVADU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

159 21/01/2026 ASIFALI ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

VATHELI, 
KUTHIRAPPARAMBU, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

160 21/01/2026 ANU JOY JAISON N GEORGE 
(HSBN)

NJALIYATH HOUSE, 
VADAVUCODE, 
PANCODE P O, 

VADAVUCODE, 
PANCODE, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

161 21/01/2026 Muhammed Nuaman P 
M

Muhammed Basheer P 
K (FTHR)

padanattu, 
pathalapparambu, 

Airapuram, 
Valayanchirangara, 

683556, kunnathunad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

162 21/01/2026 ADIKRISHNA S Prabhavathi P V 
(MTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
VELOOR KARA, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHAUNAD

  

163 21/01/2026 ANWARA MUMTHAS 
K A 

ANWAR SADATH K 
K (FTHR)

KAROTHUKUDY 
HOUSE, PERIYAR 

JUNCTION, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MUDIKKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

164 21/01/2026 SURESH K K KRISHNAN KUTTY K 
N (FTHR)

Kochuveetil, 
Cheenikkuzhy, 

Airapuram, North 
Mazhuvannor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

165 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NEZRIN N 
R 

RAHIM N M (FTHR) NELLICKAL HOUSE, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

166 21/01/2026 TOM JOSE THRESIAMMA 
JOSEPH (MTHR)

VIII/81 
NELLIKUNNEL, 
CHOORAKKOD, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

167 21/01/2026 ANCY ABU THAHIR ABU THAHIR (FTHR) KUDILY, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

168 21/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN A T THULASIDAS A K 
(FTHR)

ANDALATT, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM 
VILLAGE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

169 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANWAR ANNAZ K A (FTHR) PALATHINKAL 
HOUSE, 

PADATHIKARA, 
PERINGALA, 

PERINGALA P O, 
683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

170 21/01/2026 NUBIYA RASSAK RASSAK K P (FTHR) Kunjithi, Kummanode, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunadu

  

171 21/01/2026 Mohammed Faris Basheer K M (FTHR) Kachankuzhy House, 
Cheramolam, 

Marambilly Village, 
Mudickal, 683547, 

Kunnathunad

  

172 21/01/2026 JAISON PAULOSE PAULOSE VARKEY 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKKALAYIL, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

173 21/01/2026 THOMAS K V VARKEY (FTHR) KADAMMANATTU 
HOUSE, KURINJI 

PARIYARAM KARA, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 

MEEMPARA P O, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

174 21/01/2026 NABEEZA ADAM SHAJI HAMZATH 
NELLIMALA (HSBN)

2/265 W NELLIMALA 
HOUSE, 

SHAPPUMPADY, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

175 21/01/2026 Safnamol V A ALIYAR V M (FTHR) VADAVANAKUDIYIL, 
MAVINCHUVADU, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

176 21/01/2026 Aneena Eldhose Santha Elthose (MTHR) Thanimolel, Nellad, 
Irapuram, Nellad, 

686669, Kunnathunad

  

177 21/01/2026 BINITO SAJU SAJU JOSEPH (FTHR) KOTTANADAN 
HOUSE, 

THAMARACHAL, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

178 21/01/2026 T N Shanis Muhammed NAJEEB T S (FTHR) 8/29 
THACHARUKUDIYIL, 

MUDICKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

179 21/01/2026 Vijayan M K Kesavan E V (FTHR) Edapparambil, 
Muriyamangalam, 

thiruvaniyoor, mamala, 
682305, kunnathunad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

180 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN HAMEED A K (FTHR) ATHANICKAL 
VALLOORAN  

HOUSE, 
CHELAKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

181 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNEER

SALIM M M (FTHR) 10/400 C, 
MALIYEKUDY 

HOUSE, CHENGARA, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

182 21/01/2026 BENNY K V LISSA  BENNY (WIFE) KIZHAKKANODI 
PUTHENPURA, 

PANCODE, 
AIKKARANAD 

NORTH, PANCODE, 
682310, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

183 21/01/2026 Esther Mary Wilson Wilson Philip  (FTHR) Ebenezer, Vandipetta, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 

Kokkappilly P O, 
682305, Kunnathunad

  

184 21/01/2026 ABIN BIJU BIJU THOMAS (FTHR) NAMMUNARY, 
MATHANGAKURIZHU, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

VILANGU P O, 
683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

185 21/01/2026 Basil Paul Paul Varghese (FTHR) Pathickal House, 
Kanichatupara, 
Kuruppampady, 

Aruvappara, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

186 21/01/2026 Ananya Sunil Sunil P T (FTHR) 151, Kinginimattam, 
Aikkaranad South, 

Kinginimattam, 682311, 
Kunnathunad

  

187 21/01/2026 Shamma K V Ashin S (HSBN) Villa 1, Swasthi Homes, 
Pinarmunda, 

Kunnathunadu, 
Peringala, 683565, 

Kunnathunadu

  

188 21/01/2026 SHIBINA M S ABDUL RAZAC 
(HSBN)

08/658       THUKALIL 
HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

189 21/01/2026 AMRUTHA 
MANOHARAN 

MANOHARAN E R 
(FTHR)

VAZHIYIL 
PUTHENPURA, 
MONAPPILLY, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

190 21/01/2026 KOCHURANI SAJU JOSEPH (HSBN) KOTTANADAN 
HOUSE, 

THAMARACHAL, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

191 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
M

K K MOIDEEN 
KUNJU (FTHR)

KAROTHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNTHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

192 21/01/2026 VARGHESE V V V V VARKEY (FTHR) 507/A 
VAREEKKALAYIL, 

KANINADU, 
KANINADU, 

KANINADU, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

193 21/01/2026 DONA JENSON JENSON JOHN (FTHR) MUDAKKALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THAMARACHAL, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM 

P O, 683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

194 21/01/2026 SUSEELA T K DEVAKI (MTHR) THANDEL 
PUTHENPURAYIL, 

CHEMMANAD, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
VARIKOLI P O, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

195 21/01/2026 Nigi George George (FTHR) Alambilly House, 
Morakkala, 

Kunnathunad, 
kumarapuram, 683565, 

Kunnathunad

  

196 21/01/2026 GOPIKA S SREEKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

NIRAVATHU HOUSE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

197 21/01/2026 SITHARA ASSAINAR MUHAMMED 
YOUNAS V H (HSBN)

VELANKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUKARA, 
ALUVA, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

198 21/01/2026 THRESIAMMA 
JOSEPH

JOSEPH N T (HSBN) VIII/81 
NELLIKKUNNEL, 
CHOORAKKOD, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

199 21/01/2026 SAINABA C A SAHADUDEEN P K 
(HSBN)

PEELEPARAMBIL, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

200 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF 
K A 

ABOOBACKER K M 
(FTHR)

KAPPAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

VAZHAKKULAM, 
VAZHAKKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

201 21/01/2026 FARSEENA P A SADHIK RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

CHIRAKKANDATHIL, 
MOULOODUPURA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

202 21/01/2026 SIDHARTH JAIMON JAIMON M G  (FTHR) MITTATHANICKAL, 
KADAMATTOM, 
AIKKARANAD 

NORTH, 
KADAMATTOM P O, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

203 21/01/2026 Fakrudeen Koya KOCHUKOYA (FTHR) PUTHENMALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MOULOODPURA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

204 21/01/2026 MONY K DHANYA M N (WIFE) KOCHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PANCODE, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, PANCODE P 

O, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

205 21/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS K A SHAJAHAN 
(FTHR)

KOLLAMKUDY, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

206 21/01/2026 KIRAN AJU AJU A C  (FTHR) ALUMCHUVATTIL, 
VEETTOOR, 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
NELLAD, 686669, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

207 21/01/2026 ARJUN RAJ SIVARAJ T V (FTHR) THOZHUTHINGAL  
HOUSE, KOOZHOOR, 

AIRPURAM 
VILLAGE, 

AIRAPURAM, 683541, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

208 21/01/2026 CHINNAMMA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS K V (HSBN) KADAMMANATTU 
HOUSE, PARIYARAM 

KARA KURINJI, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 

MEEMPARA P O, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

209 21/01/2026 Hana Naseer T S NASEER (FTHR) 8/28 
THACHARUKUDY, 

MUDICKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

210 21/01/2026 SHAHANAS C N RIYAS BABU (HSBN) 07/469       
PANACHIKUZHY 

HOUSE, 
CHERUVELIKKUNNU, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

211 21/01/2026 JISNA JOSE JOHN K ANTONY 
(HSBN)

KUREEKKAVEEPPATTU, 
PAZHANGANAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

212 21/01/2026 Nisha Fakrudeen Fakrudeen Koya (HSBN) PUTHEN 
MALIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
MOULOODPURA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

213 21/01/2026 Beena Vijayan Vijayan M K (HSBN) Edaparambil, 
Muriyamangalam, 

thiruvaniyoor, mamala, 
682305, kunnathunad

  

214 21/01/2026 GOKUL KRISHNA KRISHNAKUMAR M 
B (FTHR)

MOOLEKKUDIYIL, 
PUTTUMANOOR, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

215 21/01/2026 DHANYA M N MONY K (HSBN) 422/E, 
KOCHUVEETTIL, 

PANCODE, 
AIKKARANADU 

NORTH, PANCODE P 
O, 682310, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

216 21/01/2026 FATHIMA JENNATH 
NAVAS 

NAVAS P H (FTHR) PEEDIEAKAL 
HOUSE, EAST 
MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

217 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MAHSIN NAJIMI 

MUHAMMED NAJIMI 
(FTHR)

PARACKAL, 
NEDUMTHODE, 
MARAMPALLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

218 21/01/2026 ASLAJA A A ABDUL NAZEER 
(FTHR)

AMBALATHUVEETTIL, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

219 21/01/2026 FARHA FIROZE FIROZ KADAVIL 
KUNJUMOOZA 

(FTHR)

KADAVIL HOUSE, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

220 21/01/2026 ASHNA SHIBU SHIBU (FTHR) CHEERNAMKOTTIL, 
KUDAKUTHY, 

AIKKARANADU 
SOUTH, MEEMPARA, 

682308, 
AIKKARANADU 

SOUTH

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

221 21/01/2026 JASLA V A AZEEZ V A (FTHR) VADAKKANETHI, 
CHERUVELIKUNNU, 

MUDICKAL, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

222 21/01/2026 SUMEESH 
VENUGOPAL 

VENUGOPAL P 
(FTHR)

SUMI SADAN, 
VEETTOOR, 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
NELLAD P O, 686669, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

223 21/01/2026 Nehla Fathima Fakrudheen Koya 
(FTHR)

Puthenmaliyeckal, 
MOULOODPURA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

224 21/01/2026 SHAMILA ZIYAD ZIYAD M B (FTHR) MUTTATHUCHALIL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

225 21/01/2026 POOJA MANI MONY K (FTHR) 422-
E,KOCHUVEETTIL, 

PANCODE, 
AIKKARANADU 

NORTH, PANCODE  P 
O, 682310, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

226 21/01/2026 DELNA VARGHESE C P VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

chalakkal house, 
monappilly, 

thiruvaniyoor, 
puthencruz, 682308, 

kunnathunadu

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

227 21/01/2026 ABDUL MUTHALIB 
M M 

MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER M A 

(FTHR)

MAROTTIKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUKARA, 
ALUVA, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

228 21/01/2026 JITHU SURESH SINI (MTHR) MUNDAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKULAM, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

229 21/01/2026 NISEL M A ASEEB M S (FTHR) 7/364/A 
MULLETHAZHAM, 

MANJAPETTY, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

230 21/01/2026 MARIAKUTTY 
VENUGOPAL 

P VENUGOPAL 
(HSBN)

SUMI SADAN, 
VEETTOOR, 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
NELLAD P O, 686669, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

231 21/01/2026 FARSANA M S SIDHEEK M P (FTHR) MANGADAN, 
MANJAPETTY, 

KUTHIRAPARAMBU ,MARAMPILLY, 
THOTTUMUGHOM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

232 21/01/2026 RIYAS K A AZEEZ K K (FTHR) KAMBAYIKUDY, 
AMBUNAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTHU, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

233 21/01/2026 Varsha Vijayan Vijayan M K (FTHR) Edaparambil, 
Muriyamangalam, 

thiruvaniyoor, mamala, 
682305, kunnathunad

  

234 21/01/2026 ANUSREE SIVAN SIVAN C A (FTHR) CHAYIKKOTH 
HOUSE, 

RAMALLOOR, 
VADAVUCODE 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
VEMBILLY P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

235 21/01/2026 Aparna M G T Gopalakrishnan 
(FTHR)

Dharpana Nivas, 
Pallimugal, 

Kunnathunadu, 
Peringala, 683565, 

Kunnathunadu

  

236 21/01/2026 MARIA DEEPU DEEPU D OVUNGAL 
(FTHR)

OVUNGAL HOUSE, 
CHEMMALAPPADY, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

237 21/01/2026 CHINCHU YACOB N M YACOB (FTHR) NAMMUNARY, 
MURIVILANGU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

238 21/01/2026 JUMANA FATHIMA 
M A

M E ALI (FTHR) MENAMTHURUTHIL 
HOUSE, 

PUKKATTUPADY, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

EDATHALA P O, 
683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

239 21/01/2026 AMINA KAREEM MUHAMMED ASLAM 
(HSBN)

PERUMAMATTAM 
HOUSE, 

PINARMUNDA, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

240 21/01/2026 JUSTINE THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) PALIYATH HOUSE, 
AMBUNADU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

241 21/01/2026 DIYA KAMAL KAMAL (FTHR) OLIKKAPARAMBU, 
KUMMANODE, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

242 21/01/2026 B. JAYAPRAKASH S. BHASKARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KALEEKKAL HOUSE, 
NJARALLOOR, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

243 21/01/2026 SURESH M N SINI (WIFE) MUNDAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKULAM, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

244 21/01/2026 ASNA SUBAIR V S SUBAIR (FTHR) 06/553 
VADAKKANETHIL 

HOUSE, 
KUTHIRAPARAMBU, 
MARAMPILLY P O, 

MANJAPPETTY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

245 21/01/2026 RIVIN MANI MONY K (FTHR) 422/E, 
KOCHUVEETTIL, 

PANCODE, 
AIKKARANADU 

NORTH, PANCODE P 
O, 682310, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

246 21/01/2026 ADITHYA PRAKASH PRAKASH C B (FTHR) MATTATHIL HOUSE, 
MAVULOODPURA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDIKKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

247 21/01/2026 ANVAR T S SUHARA (MTHR) 297 C, ALLAPRA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

248 21/01/2026 JOHN VARGHESE VARGHESE E JOHN 
(FTHR)

3/647 Edappaneth 
House, Mannoor, 

Airapuram, Keezhillam, 
683541, Kunnathunad

  

249 21/01/2026 ANJU SUMEESH SUMEESH 
VENUGOPAL (HSBN)

SUMI SADAN, 
VEETTOOR, 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
NELLAD P O, 686669, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

250 21/01/2026 ABDULLAH M S SIYAD M B (FTHR) MUTTATHUCHALIL, 
THADIETTAPARAMBU, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

251 21/01/2026 DEVIKA VIJIMON VIJIMON P G (FTHR) PALAKUZHIYIL, 
KURINJI, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, MEEMPARA, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

252 21/01/2026 Ameer Khan M S Surumi N (WIFE) 454/A , Surumi Manzi, 
Erumely,Pallikkara, 

Kunnathunad, 
Kunnathunad, 683565, 

Kunnathunad

  

253 21/01/2026 Harsha Vijayan Vijayan M K (FTHR) Edaparambil, 
Muriyamangalam, 

thiruvaniyoor, mamala, 
682305, kunnathunad

  

254 21/01/2026 LISSA BENNY BENNY K V (HSBN) KIZHAKKANODI 
PUTHENPURAYIL, 

PANCODE, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 

PANCODE P O, 
682310, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

255 21/01/2026 HASHIM K K KHADER (FTHR) KACHAMKUZHY 
HOUSE, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 
P O, 683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

256 21/01/2026 Amina Rasheed RASHEED M P (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVELIKUNNU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

257 21/01/2026 BIBEK KAMAL KAMAL (FTHR) OLIKKAPARAMBU, 
KUMMANODE, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

258 21/01/2026 Jubit benny benny joseph (FTHR) Kadavil malayail, 
poothrikka, kolenchery, 

poothrikka, 682308, 
kunnathunad

  

259 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
N S 

SAIDU MUHAMMED 
N P (FTHR)

NAYATH HOUSE, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

260 21/01/2026 NIROSHA P S SUDHEESH C S 
(HSBN)

Chathanattel, 
Cheenikkuzhy, 

Airapuram, North 
Mazhuvannor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

261 21/01/2026 Jerin Sojan Sojan Mathew (FTHR) 111, Lavender Bay, 
Kolenchery, Thonnika, 
Kolenchery, 682311, 

Aikaranadu North

  

262 21/01/2026 AALIYA HUSNA P A Ashraf P A (FTHR) Pathalaparambil, 
Valayanchirangara, 
Valayanchirangara, 
Valayanchirangara, 

683556, Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

263 21/01/2026 Nithin K B Biju Madhavan (FTHR) Kannikkattel, South 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, South 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

264 21/01/2026 RAJEEV KUMAR R S RAVEENDRAN  
NAIR (FTHR)

493F/5 NANDANAM, 
MANANTHADAM, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

265 21/01/2026 MINI SHYJAN SHYJAN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

CHAKKATTIL, 
KOLENCHERY, 
AIKKARANAD 

SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

266 21/01/2026 Silpa P S Sivan P K (FTHR) Pulickal., Nadakkavu, 
Near Anganvady, South 

Vazhakulam, South 
VaHakulam, 683105, 

Kunnathunadu

  

267 21/01/2026 PREENAM REJI REJI GEORGE (HSBN) THOPPIL BHAVAN, 
PARACODE, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

268 21/01/2026 ELDHO KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE (FTHR) Thazhamana House, 
Pattimattom South, 

Pattimattom, 
Pattimattom  P O, 

683562, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

269 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM M A 

ABU M M (FTHR) MANNUPARAMBAN, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

270 21/01/2026 AMEEN MUHAMMED 
K H 

HASHIM K K (FTHR) KACHAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 
P O, 683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

271 21/01/2026 NESBIN FATHIMA K 
N

NOUSHAD K A 
(FTHR)

KALARICKAMUKAL 
HOUSE, 

KALLELIMOOLA, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

272 21/01/2026 ISHAN NOUSHAD NOUSHAD T K (FTHR) THAZHATHAN, 
NORTH EZHIPRAM, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

273 21/01/2026 DIVYA DIVAKAR D P RAJEEV KUMAR R 
(HSBN)

493F/5 NANDANAM, 
MANANTHADAM, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

274 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
C B

BASHEER P M (FTHR) CHELAPILLY HOUSE, 
KERALA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

275 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M H 

HAMEED M M (FTHR) MUNDAKKAMOLAM 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

EZHIPRAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

276 21/01/2026 PAULOSE K V KURUVILA VARKEY 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYALIL, 
CHOORAKODE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

277 21/01/2026 MOLY KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE (HSBN) Thazhamana House, 
Kaithakkad, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom P O, 
683562, Kunnathunad

  

278 21/01/2026 NEENU K P K K PREMDAS (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KAIPOORIKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
MARAMPALLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

279 21/01/2026 SUMATHY GOPALAN (HSBN) 24/416  
PUNNEKKATTU, 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

280 21/01/2026 AAISHA MEHERIN SUDHEER ABDUL 
KHADER (FTHR)

MALIYAMVEEDU, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

281 21/01/2026 Abee John Karuvelil Leelamma Yohannan 
(MTHR)

Karuvelil, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 682308, 
Kunnathunad

  

282 21/01/2026 Swetha Mohandas Mohandas V R (FTHR) Valappil, Pinarmunda, 
Kunnathunadu, 

Peringala, 683565, 
Kunnathunadu

  

283 21/01/2026 KIRAN PAUL C P PAULOSE (FTHR) CHAKKALAMOOLAYIL, 
MAR ELIAS 
CHAPPEL, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

284 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NOURIN M 
N 

NOUSHAD M A 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
ELLUVARAM, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

285 21/01/2026 ABID M M M I MUHAMMED 
KUNJU (FTHR)

MOOKADA HOUSE, 
MOULUDUPURA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

286 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAZEEM 

K K RAFEEK (FTHR) KEEDETH HOUSE, 
WEST 

CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VILANGU P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

287 21/01/2026 AVINASH S Sivan N M (FTHR) Kavalakattu, 
Kallelimoola, South 
Vazhakulam, South 

Vazhakulam, 683105, 
Kunnathunad

  

288 21/01/2026 ANNAMMA 
PATHROSE 

PATHROSE (HSBN) Chennoth House, 
Kaithakkad, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom P O, 
683562, Kunnathunad

  

289 21/01/2026 Farzeen Ibrahim U M Ibrahim (FTHR) ULLALIL HOUSE, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

290 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI M 
S 

SHANAVAS M A 
(FTHR)

MUCHETH HOUSE, 
MUDICKAL, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDIKKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

291 21/01/2026 Muhammed Alsabith Moosa (FTHR) Pathalaparambil, 
Valayanchirangara, 
Valayanchirangara, 
Valayanchirangara, 

683556, Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

292 21/01/2026 P K RAJU KOUSALYA (WIFE) KOCHUPURACKAL, 
VELOOR, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

293 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K U 

UMMAR K A (FTHR) KARIMATTOM, 
KUMMANODE, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM P O, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

294 21/01/2026 SREEVALSAN M K M K KUTTAPPAN 
ACHARI (FTHR)

THEREDATHUPARAMBIL, 
PUTTUMANOOR, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

295 21/01/2026 Lovena George Leelamma Yohannan 
(OTHR)

Karuvelil, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 682308, 
Kunnathunad

  

296 21/01/2026 HANNA BABY M BABY M K (FTHR) 04/340 A, MANATH 
HOUSE, 

KINGINIMATTOM, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KINGINIMATTOM P 

O, 682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

297 21/01/2026 ANNIE PAULOSE C P PAULOSE (HSBN) CHAKKALAMOOLAYIL, 
MAR ELIAS 
CHAPPEL, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

298 21/01/2026 SALIM V A ALI V M (FTHR) VELLEPARAMBIL, 
ST. SEBASTIN 

CHURCH, VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 682028, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

299 21/01/2026 JUMANA HASSIN C A ABDUL SALAM C S 
(FTHR)

CHERIKKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MANJAPPETTY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MARAMPILLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

300 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIRAJ ISMAYIL K H (FTHR) KUZHNJELITHATTEL 
HOUSE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

301 21/01/2026 JEEBAMOL BABU REJI RAVEENDRAN 
(HSBN)

KOTTARATHIL, 
RAMAMANGALAM, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
RAMAMANGALAM P 

O, 686663, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

302 21/01/2026 Fayiz Muhammed T S SIDHEEK T A (FTHR) 4/642-C THUKALIL, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

303 21/01/2026 RUKSANA KASIM KASSIM E M  (FTHR) ELLICHODAN, 
MOULOODPURA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

304 21/01/2026 ABDUL HADI A A ABDULKHADAR A A 
(FTHR)

21/130-A 
ARIMBASSERY 

HOUSE, 
NADAKKAVU, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

305 21/01/2026 VYSHNAV M BIJU SREEJA M C (MTHR) MANAYATH, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

306 21/01/2026 JIYA BABY KIRAN PAUL (HSBN) CHAKKALAMOOLAYIL, 
MAR ELIAS 
CHAPPEL, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

307 21/01/2026 Farsana A S ANSIF K A (HSBN) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
CHERUVELIKKUNNU, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

308 21/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA S SUDHEER N (FTHR) Alikkudimary House, 
Valamboor, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom P O, 
683562, Kunnathunad

  

309 21/01/2026 ARSHA SASI SASI M K (FTHR) MURINGANATTU 
HOUSE, OORAKKAD, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDOMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

310 21/01/2026 SHAIBA M I MUHAMMED 
KUNJU (HSBN)

MOOKADA HOUSE, 
MOULUTHUPURA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

311 21/01/2026 ANU XAVIER XAVIER JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

THAIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAKKINIKKARA, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

312 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI HABEEB K A (FTHR) KOORACKADAN 
HOUSE, KERALA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

313 21/01/2026 RAJI P K Biju C K (HSBN) 11/220 A, Cheruvaippil 
House, Thiruvaniyoor, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 682308, 

Kunnathunad

  

314 21/01/2026 Sobha G Nair Gopalakrishnan (FTHR) Souparnika House, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 682308, 
Kunnathunad

  

315 21/01/2026 ABHILASH A S SOMAN (FTHR) ARACKAL HOUSE, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

316 21/01/2026 Shafi Sudheer SHABANA P A 
(MTHR)

KANELI HOUSE, 
MOULOODPURA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

317 21/01/2026 Muhammed Jiyadh K A Abdul Salam K M 
(FTHR)

Karuvilly House, 
Mudickal, Marambilly, 

Mudickal, 683547, 
Kunnathunadu

  

318 21/01/2026 SREEDEVI K AKHIL M A (HSBN) MOOLEPPADATH, 
VEMBILLY, 

VEMBILLY P O , 
PUTHANCRUZ, 

VEMBILLY, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

319 21/01/2026 SAINABA NISHAD NISHAD T K (FTHR) THENOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

320 21/01/2026 SIVAPRIYA 
SATHEESHKUMAR 

SATHEESHKUMAR T 
M (FTHR)

OLIMOLATH HOUSE, 
PUTTUMANOOR, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

321 21/01/2026 SHINUMOL BENNY PAULOSE 
(HSBN)

KAITHAKOOMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

322 21/01/2026 SHAHBIN P U UBAID (FTHR) PATHANAYATH, 
KUNNATHUKARA, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

323 21/01/2026 LISHA JOSE KAPPEN Jose C Kappen (FTHR) KAPPIL, 
MOOSARIPADY, 
KOLENCHERRY, 
KOLENCHERRY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

324 21/01/2026 MARIYAMMA RAJAN K N (HSBN) KALLUMADATHIL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM 
VILLAGE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

325 21/01/2026 KRISHNA M H HARI M K (FTHR) MATTATHIL HOUSE, 
NORTH EZHIPURAM, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

326 21/01/2026 Aswin S Nath Surendranath P B 
(FTHR)

Parippil House Veloor 
kara puthencruz, 
puthencruz po 
Eranakulam, 

puthencruz, puthencruz, 
682308, kunnathunad

  

327 21/01/2026 Sreekanth G Gopalakrishnan (OTHR) Souparnika House, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 682308, 
Kunnathunad

  

328 21/01/2026 THAMBI T P POULOSE (FTHR) THOZHUTHUMKUDY, 
NJARALLOOR, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

329 21/01/2026 FELIX S LIZA SABU P D (FTHR) PULIYATTUMALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLENCHERY, 
AIKKARANAD 

NORTH, 
KOLENCHERY P O, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

330 21/01/2026 XAVIER JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAKKINIKKARA, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

331 21/01/2026 ANJO JIJO JIJO VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

MOROTHIL HOUSE, 
NAIR COLONY, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

PUTHENCRUZ P O, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

332 21/01/2026 KRISHNAJA A R T K RAJAMANI 
(FTHR)

ARACKATHAZHATHU, 
VEETTOOR, 

NELLAD, NELLAD, 
686669, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

333 21/01/2026 RAJAN K N NARAYANAN (FTHR) KALLUMADATHIL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM 
VILLAGE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

334 21/01/2026 ABHILASH K S SAJEEV K P (FTHR) KUNNATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KUZHOOR, 

IRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 683541, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

335 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
K N 

NOUSHAD K A 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAKUDY, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

336 21/01/2026 Fathima Nazrin T S SIDDEEQUE T P 
(FTHR)

THARAKUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAYAMPADAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

337 21/01/2026 ANSAL T A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

THEKKEVADAYATH 
HOUSE, 

PONJASSERY, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

338 21/01/2026 C B BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI

C V BABURAJ (FTHR) 506/09 fact CD 
TOWNSHIP, 

AMBALAMEDU, 
PUTHENCURZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682303, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

339 21/01/2026 BENNY PAULOSE PAULOSE (FTHR) KAITHAKOOMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

340 21/01/2026 Jinson K M Mathai (FTHR) KAKKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
KIZHAKAMBALAM, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

341 21/01/2026 AMBILY ARJUNAN ABHILASH A S 
(HSBN)

ARACKAL HOUSE, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

342 21/01/2026 SHIHAB K U K M USMAN (FTHR) KATTETH HOUSE, 
EDAVOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
EDAVOOR P O, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

343 21/01/2026 ABHIRAM P B BIJU P ESS (FTHR) 2/279, PONNETH, 
MATTAKUZHI, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
VARIKOLI P O, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

344 21/01/2026 AJMAL JAFFAR JAFFAR P S (FTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
AIRAPURAM, WARD 

10, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

345 21/01/2026 PRASOBH P M K P PRATHAPAN 
(FTHR)

MUTHIYERIL 
HOUSE, 

MANGALATHUNADA, 
AIRAPURAM, 

AIRAPURAM P O, 
683541, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

346 21/01/2026 Aswathy Aravind Ajith Balakrishnan 
(HSBN)

kalleril, Puttumanoor, 
puthencruz, puthencruz, 

682308, kunnathunad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

347 21/01/2026 ALEENA FERVIN P N Navas P M (FTHR) Plappillil House, 
Chengara, Pattimattom, 
Pattimattom, 683562, 

Kunnathunad

  

348 21/01/2026 Fousiya P E BAVAKUNJU (HSBN) 11/35 A 
MUNDACKAL, 
CHIRAMUKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

349 21/01/2026 SRUTHI KANNAPPAN ANEESH V T (HSBN) VARIKKATTUKUDY, 
AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

350 21/01/2026 THOMAS PATHROSE PATHROSE (FTHR) KAVUNGAPARAMBIL, 
VILANGU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

351 21/01/2026 SABITH K K KATHER K M (FTHR) 21/563 
KACHAMKUZHY 

HOUSE, AMBUNAD, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

EDATHALA P O, 
683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

352 21/01/2026 ASLAMIYA T A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

THEKKEVADAYATH, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

353 21/01/2026 SHIJIMOL T K VENU M A (HSBN) MANALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPRAM, ALUVA, 
MARAMPALLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

354 21/01/2026 MISRIYA K S AJMAL K H (HSBN) 19/548,KAIPPILLI 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

VAZHAKULAM,SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

355 21/01/2026 ABHIRAMY SURESH SURESH P P (FTHR) Paremmal House, 
Double Palam, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom P O, 
683562, Kunnathunad

  

356 21/01/2026 Hazna Hassan HASSAN P A (FTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVELIKKUNNU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

357 21/01/2026 MEHARIN BASHEER MUHIYADHEEN C A 
(HSBN)

CHIRAYIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBARACKY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

358 21/01/2026 SHIFANA A M A P MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

AIMANAKUDY, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

359 21/01/2026 ABIN M BIJO BIJO M PAUL (FTHR) Muthanattel, Venkida, 
Thiruvaniyoor, B K 
Puram P O, 682308, 

Kunnathunad

  

360 21/01/2026 PRINIMOL PRASAD GINU PAUL (HSBN) 07/638 
POYEDATHUKUDI, 
KADAMATTOM P O, 

AIKKARANAD, 
KADAMATTOM, 

682316, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

361 21/01/2026 ABIDA P RASHEED (HSBN) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

362 21/01/2026 SHERLY KANAKARAJ M 
(HSBN)

THE SALVATION 
ARMY, EB 

HOSPITALQURT 
VARIKOLI, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
VARIKOLI, 682308, 

KUNNAHUNAD

  

363 21/01/2026 VINU P MATHAI P M MATHAI (FTHR) PATTASSERIL, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

364 21/01/2026 SOSAMMA JOY K P JOY (HSBN) KANDOTHUMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, PARAKODE, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

365 21/01/2026 MARY K KUNJUMON (HSBN) CHINNATHOPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MANJAPETTY, 
MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

366 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI K 
H 

HABEEBULLA K K 
(FTHR)

KOTTALIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KUMMANODE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

367 21/01/2026 ARCHANA M AJAY AJAYKUMAR M S 
(FTHR)

129 MUTHAIKKARA, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

368 21/01/2026 BIBIN PATHROSE PATHROSE (FTHR) KAVUNGAPARAMBIL, 
POYYAKKUNNAM, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

369 21/01/2026 ANDREWS K 
THOMAS 

KANAKARAJ M 
(FTHR)

THE SALVATION 
ARMY QUARTERS, 

VARIKOLI, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

VARIKOLI, 682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

370 21/01/2026 SHIHAB M S SAIDUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MARAVATTIKKAL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH  
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

371 21/01/2026 SANJAY S A SUNIL C P (FTHR) 173, 
KINGINIMATTAM, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, 

KINGINIMATTAM, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

372 21/01/2026 BINDU NIRAVATHU 
VARKEY 

VARGHESE PETER 
KAZHUNILATHIL 

(HSBN)

KAZHUNILATHIL, 
KOLENCHERY, 
AIKKARANAD 

NORTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

373 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN P A

ABDULRAZAK P H 
(FTHR)

PARAYANKUDY 
HOUSE, KERALA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

374 21/01/2026 JALEEL A A ABUBACKER A B 
(FTHR)

ADHIKARIYIL 
HOUSE, PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

375 21/01/2026 NITHIN TOM 
VARGHESE 

P T VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PARACKAL 
HOUSE,DREAM 

HEIGHTS VILLA NO 
15, VEMBILLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

376 21/01/2026 ARDRA 
SASIDHARAN 

SASIDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

ATHIRA, 
KUMMANODE, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM P O, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

377 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K H 

HABEEBULLA K K 
(FTHR)

KOTTALIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KUMMANODE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

378 21/01/2026 ANAMIKA SURESH SURESH P P (FTHR) Paremmal House, 
Pattimattom, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom P O, 
683562, Kunnathunad

  

379 21/01/2026 AMAAN P ANWAR ANWAR P M (FTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
KALLELI, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

380 21/01/2026 ALEENA 
KURIAKOSE 

KURIAKOSE C M 
(FTHR)

CHALAVANA 
HOUSE, VELOOR 

KARA, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

PUTHENCRUZ P O, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

381 21/01/2026 LIYAMOL 
SEBASTIAN

REJI (HSBN) CHULLIYATTU, 
AMBUNAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

382 21/01/2026 Sabeena K B Muhammed Rafi 
(HSBN)

NIZAMANZIL, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
KIZHAKAMBALAM, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

383 21/01/2026 RICHARDS VINU 
MATHAI 

VINU P MATHAI 
(FTHR)

PATTASSERIL, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

384 21/01/2026 SHAHINSHA K N NAZAR (FTHR) 11/185 KOKKADY, 
MOULOODUPURA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

385 21/01/2026 AMINA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD K K 
(FTHR)

KEEPETH, VILANGU, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

VILANGU P O, 
683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

386 21/01/2026 ABDUL HAMEED M A ABOOBACKER M A 
(FTHR)

7/85, MATTATHIL, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

387 21/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI M A AHAMMEDUNNI M A 
(FTHR)

MOOKKADA 
THOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

388 21/01/2026 RARY RAJAN 
PANACKAL

RAJAN (FTHR) PANACKAL, 
MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

389 21/01/2026 NANDHANA SIVAN SIVAN M P (FTHR) MULLACKAL, 
KANINAD, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINAD, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

390 21/01/2026 Gracy Paulose (FTHR) Kurishuveettil House, 
Venkida, Thiruvaniyoor, 

B K Puram, 682308, 
Kunnathunad

  

391 21/01/2026 AADHIL JAFFAR JAFFAR P S (FTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

392 21/01/2026 ALEX ROY T D ROY (FTHR) THATTARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNORKKODU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

393 21/01/2026 RAJALAKSHMI 
PRADEEP

PRADEEP A R (FTHR) EDATHOTTIL 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPURAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

394 21/01/2026 FAMIYA SHANAVAS SHANAVAS P N 
(FTHR)

13/407 
PALAYAMKOTTIL 

HOUSE, PERINGALA, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

395 21/01/2026 JULIA RAJU RAJU K C (FTHR) KOOLIYATTU 
NADUVILE VEETTIL, 

BRAHMAPURAM, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

BRAHMAPURAM, 
682303, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

396 21/01/2026 Faiza Parveen K R RAFEEK K P (FTHR) KARIELI HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

397 21/01/2026 SAJIMON Narayanan (FTHR) CHENAVELIYCKAKATHU, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

AIKARANADU 
SOUTH, 

KINGINIMATTOM, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

398 21/01/2026 FARHANA P F FIROSE P A (FTHR) 08/508       PALACKAL 
HOUSE, 

MOULOODUPURA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

399 21/01/2026 RESHMA K A JAYARAJ V (HSBN) Varickanical House, 
Valamboor, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom P O, 
683562, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

400 21/01/2026 Shoshamma Mathai Mathai P M (HSBN) 8/199 A10, 
Puthenpurackal, Galaxy 
Greenwoods Villa 14, 

Vennikulam, 
Kokkappilly P O, 

682305, Thiruvaniyoor

  

401 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NAVAS NAVAS P M (FTHR) PALACKAL HOUSE, 
MUDICKAL, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

402 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED M Y M M YOOSUF (FTHR) METHARUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBARACKY, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

403 21/01/2026 SHAIMOL K A SIDHIK V A (HSBN) VATTAPPARA, 
MEPRATHUPADY, 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

404 21/01/2026 JULY SAJU JIBU JACOB (HSBN) MADATHAKKATTU, 
CHEMMANAD, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
VARIKOLI P O, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

405 21/01/2026 SUMIMOL GEORGE ELDHO JOY (HSBN) KANDOTHUMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, PARAKODE, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

406 21/01/2026 KARTHIKA K M MURALI K G (FTHR) KALARICKAL 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPURAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

407 21/01/2026 BADHUSHA JABBAR JEBBAR C A (FTHR) CHIRAYAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KALLELIMOOLA, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

408 21/01/2026 ALTHAF P N NAZAR P A (FTHR) PEEDIAKKAL, 
ERUMELI, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

409 21/01/2026 RONSON RAJAN RAJAN (FTHR) PANACKAL, 
MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

410 21/01/2026 NIVIN BASIL RAJU RAJU (FTHR) 133, Kinginimattam, 
Aikkaranad South, 

Kinginimattam, 682311, 
Kunnathunad

  

411 21/01/2026 ARYA M BABU BABU M E (FTHR) MANAYATH HOUSE, 
AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

AIRAPURAM P O, 
683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

412 21/01/2026 DIVINA ELSA BINOY BINOY JOHN (FTHR) Puthenpurackal, 
Murivilangu, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Vilangu, 683561, 

Kunnathunad

  

413 21/01/2026 SHIVANI SHAJI SHAJI V V (FTHR) VETTIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

414 21/01/2026 ASRAY ABHILASH ABHILASH M 
GOVINDAN (FTHR)

MANGANALIL, 
PUTTUMANOOR, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

415 21/01/2026 Chandrika 
Radhakrishnan 

Radhakrishnan (HSBN) Dharpana Nivas, 
Pallimugal, 

Kunnathunadu, 
Peringala, 683565, 

Kunnathunadu

  

416 21/01/2026 SMIJA I NAIR ANISH N (HSBN) NANDANAM HOUSE, 
KAIPOORIKKARA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

417 21/01/2026 MANIKANDDAN S SANTHOSH P 
PRABHAKAR (FTHR)

PULINTHANATH, 
THAMMANIMATTOM, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
RAMAMANGALAM, 

686663, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

418 21/01/2026 AJAIMON P A AJI P VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

153 POTTACKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPANAM, 
AIKKARANAD 

SOUTH, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

419 21/01/2026 Aleena Shibu Shibu V N (FTHR) Velamkudiyil, 
pattimattom, 
pattimattom, 

pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunad

  

420 21/01/2026 SOUDHA BANU K I NASEER JABBAR 
(HSBN)

KURUBANKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVELIKUNNU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MARAMPILLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

421 21/01/2026 IMANA M K KABEER M A (FTHR) 02/501 
MANDATTIKUDY 

HOUSE, 
MARAMPILLY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

422 21/01/2026 RASIYA ISMAYIL ISMAIL K H (FTHR) KUNJELITHANDEL 
HOUSE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
AIRAPURAM 

VILLAGE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

423 21/01/2026 ADHILA SIRAJ SIRAJ A M (FTHR) AIMANAKUDI 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

424 21/01/2026 Fathima Saji Saji (FTHR) APPELY HOUSE, 
PALLICKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

425 21/01/2026 ELVIN VARGHESE VARGHESE A C 
(FTHR)

ARACKAL, 
VILANGU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

426 21/01/2026 MAFEEDA P M JALEEL A A (HSBN) ADHIKARIYIL 
HOUSE, PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

427 21/01/2026 DEVIKA BINU P K BINU (FTHR) 17/41 POKKODATH, 
PAZHANGANAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM

  

428 21/01/2026 Akash S Nair Sajeev pb (FTHR) puthenpurayil(H), 
Mangattoor, 

Aikkkaranad North, 
kolenchery, 682311, 

Kunnathunad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

429 21/01/2026 ALNA SARA YACOB YACOB A K (FTHR) ANJILIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, Angadi Road, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

430 21/01/2026 Safna K V MANSHAD P M 
(HSBN)

PALAKKAPARAMBIL, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

431 21/01/2026 SHAHID C S SHAJI C A (FTHR) CHAYIKERI, 
KERALA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

432 21/01/2026 ROHINI P K SANALKUMAR K V 
(HSBN)

7/373 
KADAMBRAKURUPATH, 

VADAVUCODE, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
VADAVUCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

433 21/01/2026 Dhananjai R Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Dharpana Nivas, 
Pallimugal, 

Kunnathunadu, 
Peringala, 683565, 

Kunnathunadu

  

434 21/01/2026 FATHIMA N L Latheef N H (FTHR) NETTUKKUDY 
HOUSE, Ambalappady, 

Kunnathunad, 
Kumarapuram P O, 

683565, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

435 21/01/2026 ANEESH V T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) VARIKKATTUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

436 21/01/2026 BISAMOL BENNY M V  BENNY (FTHR) 13/557 KOOLIYATTU, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

437 21/01/2026 Farsana Makkar MAKKAR (FTHR) KAROTHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KUTHIRAPARAMBU, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

438 21/01/2026 LUBINA K M MOIDEENKUNJU K K 
(FTHR)

KAROTHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKATTUTHAZHAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

439 21/01/2026 SABEENA 
SULAIMAN 

SULAIMAN P A 
(FTHR)

PARAKKUNNATH, 
CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

440 21/01/2026 SUHAINA HUSSAIN HUSSAIN T A (FTHR) THOOPPILLY HOUSE, 
MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

441 21/01/2026 Ayana Baby Baby K U (FTHR) 155, Kinginimattam, 
Aikkaranad South, 

Kinginimattam, 682311, 
Kunnathunad

  

442 21/01/2026 THAMPI DANIEL (FTHR) NADUKUDY HOUSE, 
VILANGU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

443 21/01/2026 P T VARGHESE P V THOMAS (FTHR) PARACKAL 
HOUSE,DREAM 
HEIGHTS VILLA 

NO15, VEMBILLY, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

VEMBILLY, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

444 21/01/2026 Rafsal K A NAZAR (FTHR) KUDILINGAL, 
CHIRAYAMPADAM, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

445 21/01/2026 T J PAULOSE SERU JOHN THOMAS 
(OTHR)

THATTAYATHU, 
NEAR KAVERY 

PLASTICS, 
AIKKARANAD, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

446 21/01/2026 Aavani N T Thankappan N T (FTHR) Nennalkarott, 
Puliyambillimugal, 

Puthencuriz, 
Ambalamedu, 682303, 

Kunnathunad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

447 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA C 
S 

SHIHAB C A (FTHR) CHIRAYIKKATTU, 
KALLELI, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

448 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
K A 

ABDUL SHUKUR K E 
(FTHR)

KUNDUKULAM 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBARACKY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

449 21/01/2026 AKSA BIJU BIJU JACOB (FTHR) PURATHOLIL, 
PARIYARAM, 
MEEMPARA, 

MEEMPARA, 682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

450 21/01/2026 Monisha Anna Mathew Morris Thanthalakkattu 
Kurian (HSBN)

16/249 Thathalakkattu, 
Muriyamangalam, 

Thiruvankulam Via, 
Mamala P O, 682305, 

Kunnathunad

  

451 21/01/2026 Safwana Makkar MAKKAR (FTHR) KAROTHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KUTHIRAPARAMBU, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

452 21/01/2026 SHALY THAMPI THAMPI (HSBN) NADUKUDY HOUSE, 
VILANGU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

453 21/01/2026 ALIN KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE (FTHR) MUTTUVANCHERY, 
NJARALLOOR, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

454 21/01/2026 SHABANA FIROZ FIROZ MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

TERRECE GARDEN 
VILLA NO 4, 
AMBUNAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

455 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SIRAJ P 
P

PAREED P A (FTHR) PENATTU HOUSE, 
MANJAPETTY, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

456 21/01/2026 SELINA PAULOSE T J PAULOSE (HSBN) THATTAYATHU, 
NEAR KAVERY 

PLASTICS, 
AIKKARANAD, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

457 21/01/2026 JOYAL JOSEPH JOSEPH ITTOOP 
(FTHR)

PARAPPANATTU, 
MATTAKUZHI, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
VARIKOLI P O, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

458 21/01/2026 ANNA RAJU RAJU M VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

MADATHIPARAMBIL, 
PARIYARAM, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, MEEMPARA, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

459 21/01/2026 MALAVIKA S P SNEHALATHA D R 
(MTHR)

14/58 B 
MAHALEKSHMI 

NIVAS, 
MURIYAMANAGALAM, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
MAMALA PO, 682305, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

460 21/01/2026 Latheef OM Meethiyan Kk (OTHR) Oliparambil House, 
Peringala, 

Kunnathunadu, 
Peringala Po, 683565, 

Kunnathunadu

  

461 21/01/2026 FATHIMA JABBAR JABBAR (FTHR) KAROTHUKUDI 
HOUSE, 

KUTHIRAPARAMBU, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

462 21/01/2026 Tonymon Scaria ANILA K P (WIFE) NELLICKAL HOUSE, 
Electrogiri Canal Road, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 682308, 

Kunnathunadu

  

463 21/01/2026 Morris Thanthalakkattu 
Kurian 

Kuriakose T Y (FTHR) 16/249 Thathalakkattu, 
Muriyamangalam, 

Thiruvankulam Via, 
Mamala P O, 682305, 

Kunnathunad

  

464 21/01/2026 MANJU K A BINU V N (HSBN) VETTIKKATTIL, 
PANCODE, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, PANCODE P 

O, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

465 21/01/2026 MUNDEMPILLY 
OUSEPH GEORGE 

M OUSEPH (FTHR) MUNDEMPILLY 
HOSE, 

PAZHANGANAD, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

466 21/01/2026 ABIN ISSAC SABU K I SABU (FTHR) KOTTOTTIL, 
PANNIKUZHI, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

467 21/01/2026 MUBEENA M M MUJEEB M M (FTHR) 01/477 
MAROTTICKAL 

HOUSE, AMBUNAD, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTHU, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

468 21/01/2026 MERIN MARIA REJI REJI K ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

09/17 , 
KIZHAKKEMURIANCHERIYIL 

HOUSE, PANCODE, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 

PANCODE, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

469 21/01/2026 CINCY PAUL Manoj Alias (HSBN) Meppurathu, 
Mazhuvannoor, 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 
Kunnathunadu

  

470 21/01/2026 Emil Joy Joy Issac (FTHR) Edappara, Manchanattu, 
Nellad, Nellad, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

471 21/01/2026 Badusha T N Navas T E (FTHR) Thandakkala, Chengara, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

472 21/01/2026 ALEESHA PRASAD PRASAD KURIAN 
(FTHR)

13/528 
AMMANCHERIL, 

VELOOR, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

473 21/01/2026 SABEENA 
KUDILUNGAL 
BEERANKUNJU

BEERANKUNJU 
(FTHR)

KUDILUNGAL, 
VANCHINAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

474 21/01/2026 Ann Riya Eldo Eldo Paul Paul (FTHR) Olikkal 
House,Puttumanoor,Puthencruz, 

Puttumanoor, 
Puthencruz, Puthencruz, 
682308, Kunnathunadu

  

475 21/01/2026 NITHA KRISHNAN KRISHNANKUTTY M 
A (FTHR)

MOOLEPADATH, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 
683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

476 21/01/2026 PRAJITHA MOL K KANNAN C (HSBN) PANNIKULAMBU, 
ERUMELY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

477 21/01/2026 NAVANEETH 
KUMAR S 

Smitha P G (MTHR) 9/195/A,chemmayathu, 
Chengara, Pattimattom, 
Pattimattom, 683562, 

Kunnathunadu

  

478 21/01/2026 DAISY SOLAMON (HSBN) 4/95A,KOILPARAMBIL, 
KARUKULAM, 

KIZHKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

479 21/01/2026 ALSHIFA K A ABDUL ASSEES K D 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKKUZHIKKAL, 
RUBBER PARK, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

480 21/01/2026 Amra Fathima K R RASHEED (FTHR) KEEDAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVELIKUNNU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

481 21/01/2026 BINUTHA E B BINOY M K (HSBN) MADAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

AIRAPURAM, 683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

482 21/01/2026 JOSE C KAPPEN EMILY MATHEW 
(WIFE)

KAPPIL, 
MOOSARIPADY, 
KOLENCHERRY, 
KOLENCHERRY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

483 21/01/2026 Hithek Siva Sivaji k.k. (FTHR) Kottackal (H), Choondi, 
Vadayampady, 

Vadayampady, 682308, 
kunnathunad

  

484 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SADIQUE P Y

YOOSUF P A (FTHR) PULINTHANAM 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPURAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

485 21/01/2026 BLESSY JOY JOY E M (FTHR) ELAYIDATHUKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

POOTHRIKKA, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 

POOTHRIKKA P O, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

486 21/01/2026 Vaishnavi S Sanal Kumar K (FTHR) Kokkaramana, 
Chemmanadu, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 

Varikkoli, 682308, 
Kunnathunadu

  

487 21/01/2026 ASHIN K SANTHOSH SANTHOSH JOHN 
(FTHR)

KURISUNKAL 
HOUSE, NELLAD, 

NELLAD, NELLAD P 
O, 686669, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

488 21/01/2026 KRISHNAPRASAD k r Rajesh k p (FTHR) kuttada, malekkamolam, 
kizhakkambalam, 
kizhakkambalam, 

683562, kunnathunadu

  

489 21/01/2026 Ansila K A Abdul Rehman K M 
(FTHR)

Kappayil House, 
Nadakkavu, Aluva, 

Malayidamthuruth PO, 
683561, Kunnathunad

  

490 21/01/2026 Jose V T Saju V J V J (FTHR) Vattekkattu Kandathil 
(H) 4/4423, Karukulam, 

Kizakkambalam, 
Vilangu, 683561, 

Kunathunad

  

491 21/01/2026 ANEESA JAFFER Jaffer N P (FTHR) 7/562,njattumkala, 
Manackapady, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

492 21/01/2026 MARIYA JAMES JAMES (FTHR) UTHUPPAN, 
MURIVILANGU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

493 21/01/2026 Abhinav M Sajeevan Sajeevan M C (FTHR) Madappurath, 
Cherunellad, Nellad, 

Nellad, 686669, 
Kunnathunad

  

494 21/01/2026 MEENU S REJI KUMAR K R 
(FTHR)

QUARTER NO. 317/05, 
FACT CD TOWNSHIP, 

AMBALAMEDU, 
PUTHENRUZ, 

AMBALAMEDU, 
682303, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

495 21/01/2026 BINU SANTHOSH SANTHOSH JOHN 
(HSBN)

KURISUNKAL 
HOUSE, NELLAD, 

NELLAD, NELLAD P 
O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

496 21/01/2026 Latheetha Nazrin C A Ramlath (MTHR) Chirayathu House, 
Nadakkavu, South 
Vazhakulam, South 

Vazhakulam, 683105, 
Kunnathunadu

  

497 21/01/2026 NASILA NASSAR NASSAR P P (FTHR) PUTHANKUDY, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

498 21/01/2026 ASHA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH JOHN 
(FTHR)

KURISUNKAL 
HOUSE, NELLAD, 

NELLAD, NELLAD P 
O, 686669, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

499 21/01/2026 NAFEESU NOUSHAD 
M N

NOUSHAD M M 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDAM, 
PALLIKAVALA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

500 21/01/2026 Adarsh P Appu P K (FTHR) Pongilliakuzhiyil, 
Puthencruz, Puthencruz, 

Puthencruz, 682308, 
Kunnathunadu

  

501 21/01/2026 NAZAR A M MOHAMMED (FTHR) ANATHAZHATH, 
NADAKKAV, 
NADAKKAV, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

502 21/01/2026 Arif C Abdul Khader Ramlath (MTHR) Chirayathu House, 
Nadakkavu, South 
Vazhakulam, South 

Vazhakulam, 683105, 
Kunnathunadu

  

503 21/01/2026 ZIYAD M S SULAIMAN (FTHR) MANIYAMPARA, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

504 21/01/2026 Anusreeya Chandran chandran T P (FTHR) thekkilakunnath, 
vadayampady, 
vadayampady, 

vadayampady, 682308, 
kunnathunadu

  

505 21/01/2026 SANTHOSH JOHN JOHN (FTHR) KURISUNKAL 
HOUSE, NELLAD, 

NELLAD, NELLAD P 
O, 686669, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

506 21/01/2026 ARYA V VETTINAL VISHNU RAJ (HSBN) KOCHUPURACKAL, 
VELOOR KARA, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

507 21/01/2026 HAJIRA P I NAZAR A M (HSBN) ANATHAZHATHU, 
NADAKKAV, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

508 21/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MOHAMMED 

MOHAMMED K A 
(FTHR)

KAVANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PERINGALA 

PERINGALA P O, 
KUNNATHUNADU, 

PERINGALA, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

509 21/01/2026 JEBINU C J Jabbar (FTHR) Chakkarakkadu, 
Manakkapady, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683532, 
Kunnathunadu

  

510 21/01/2026 HASEENA A N NAZAR A M (FTHR) ANATHAZHATH, 
NADAKKAV, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

511 21/01/2026 Anna Sabu M J Sabu (FTHR) Mangattumolel, 
Thonnicka, Aikaranad 

North, Kolenchery, 
682311, kunnathunad

  

512 21/01/2026 ABDUL HANNAN A N NAZAR A M (FTHR) ANATHAZHATH, 
NADAKKAV, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

513 21/01/2026 FARIS MUHAMMED MUHAMMED K A 
(FTHR)

KAVANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PERINGALA 

PERINGALA P O, 
KUNNATHUNADU, 

PERINGALA, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

514 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL RAFEEK K M (FTHR) Kallothra, Karukulam, 
Kizhakkambalam, 
Vilangu, 683561, 

Kunnathunad

  

515 21/01/2026 Basil Biju Biju (FTHR) Nammanary House, 
Nadakkavu, South 
Vazhakulam, South 

Vazhakulam, 683105, 
Kunnathunadu

  

516 21/01/2026 AMITH SUDHEER SUDHEER V K (FTHR) 121, MONAPILLY, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, Kunnathunad

  

517 21/01/2026 ALEENA JESTINE MANCHU JOSE 
(MTHR)

KUREECKAVEEPPATTU 
HOUSE, 

PAZHANGANAD, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

518 21/01/2026 SOJAN MATHEW     MARYKUTTY K J 
(WIFE)

6/602 W Villa No 111, 
Thonikka, Kolanchery, 
Kolanchery, 682311, 

Kunnathunad

  

519 21/01/2026 Abhijith V Mohanan Indira (MTHR) kottethumugal, 
pannikuzhi, puthencruz, 

puthencruz, 682308, 
kunnathunadu

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

520 21/01/2026 ABHINAV RAJ RAJAN A K (FTHR) Manakkamoolayil, 
Puttumanoor, 
Puthencuriz, 

Puthencuriz, 682308, 
Kunnathunadu

  

521 21/01/2026 Jesna Eldhose Eldhose T Y (FTHR) Thattampurath (H), 
Kakkad, Thiruvaniyoor, 

Mamala, 682305, 
Kunnathunad

  

522 21/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA M K BABU (FTHR) MUCHETHU, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

523 21/01/2026 ANDRIA JOSHY JOSHY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KEELETH, 
MARNGATTULI, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

524 21/01/2026 ADARSH N C AMBILY BOSE 
(MTHR)

NEDUNGATTIL, 
VARIKOLI, 
VARIKOLI, 

VARIKOLI, 682308, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

525 21/01/2026 Abdul Rahman Razal C 
A

Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Chitteth House, North 
Ezhipram, Marampilly, 
Marampilly, 683105, 

Kunnathunad

  

526 21/01/2026 Ephrin Eldho Babu Babu M M (FTHR) Mariyil House, 
Chambilipady, 

Mazhuvannoor, North 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

527 21/01/2026 FAIZA FARSANA K K PAREED (FTHR) KAPPARPARAMBIL, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

528 21/01/2026 AKHIL 
KRISHNANKUTTY

KRISHNANKUTTY K 
K (FTHR)

Molathuputhenpura, 
Kuzhikkadu, 
Puthencuriz, 

Ambalamedu, 682303, 
Kunnathunnadu

  

529 21/01/2026 ADARSH P S K R SATHYAN (FTHR) Plappilly, South 
Ezhippuram, 

Vazhakkulam, South 
Vazhakkulam, 683105, 

Kunnathunad

  

530 21/01/2026 shreya shibu shibu pankajakshan  
(FTHR)

Koikkara h morakkala, 
kumarapuram, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
kumarapuram, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

531 21/01/2026 APARNA K NAIR KRISHNAKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

GIRIMANDIRAM, 
MANNOOR, 

AIRAPURAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

532 21/01/2026 MIRSANA 
MUSTHAFA 

MUSTHAFA A V 
(FTHR)

ARIMPASSERY 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

EZHIPURAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

533 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZ UMMER P P (FTHR) PERUMAMATTOM, 
PINARMUNDA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

534 21/01/2026 NOORUL IRFAN M S M A SHAJEER (FTHR) MANIYAMPARA 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

535 21/01/2026 MARYKUTTY K J SOJAN MATHEW 
(HSBN)

6/602 W  Villa No 111, 
Thonnikka, Kolanchery, 

kolanchery, 682311, 
Kunnathunadu

  

536 21/01/2026 Rony Cyril Fernandez Maya Rony (WIFE) 6/465A, crusher road, 
puthencruz, kaninad, 
682310, kunnathunad

  

537 21/01/2026 ANANDHU Anil Anil P K (FTHR) Parappuram, Morakkala, 
Kunnathunnad, 

Kunnathunad, 683565, 
Kunnathunnad

  

538 21/01/2026 ADITHYAN Anil Anil P K (FTHR) Parapurath, Morakkala, 
Kunnathunnad, 

Kunnathunnad, 683565, 
Kunnathunnad

  

539 21/01/2026 RENJITH K H HARIDAS K R (FTHR) KAROTT HOUSE, 
KAILLELIMOOLA, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

540 21/01/2026 Amrita Lakshmi S Sreenivasan 
patmanabhan (FTHR)

Kayyala 4/85, 
Puthuppanam, aikaranad 

north, Kolenchery, 
682311, Kunnathunad

  

541 21/01/2026 Aparna Venu venu Ayyappankutty 
(FTHR)

kunnath molath, 
pallikara, pallikara, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

kumarapuram, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

542 21/01/2026 DENNY LOUIS LOUIS (FTHR) OTHALASSERIL, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

543 21/01/2026 Vidyalakshmi S Santhosh Kumar A G 
(FTHR)

Arackal Padinjakkara 
House, 

Malayidomthuruthu, 
Vazhakulam, 

Malayidomthuruthu, 
683561, Kunnathunadu

  

544 21/01/2026 SAJITHA KALESH 
KUMAR

KALESH KUMAR  
(HSBN)

CHETTUPATTA 
NIKARTHIL, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

545 21/01/2026 Devalekshmi Subhash Subhash P B (FTHR) Parappattu, Punnorcode, 
Pattimattom, 

Pazhamthottam P O, 
683565, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

546 21/01/2026 S APARNNA O K SIVAN (FTHR) NJALIYATH 
MOOLAYIL, 

KARIMUGAL, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

KARIMUGAL, 682303, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

547 21/01/2026 Sheeja Varghese Siju Mathai (HSBN) Kuzhuppanathu, Nellad, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunadu

  

548 21/01/2026 jumana izzath k a abdul jabbar k a (FTHR) kollankudy, 
pattimattom, 
kunnathunad, 

pattimattom, 683562, 
kunnathunad

  

549 21/01/2026 Remya P J Manoj P T (HSBN) parambil house, 
MULLANKUNNU, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
kunnathunadu

  

550 21/01/2026 Maya Rony Rony Cyril Fernandez 
(HSBN)

6/465A, crusher road, 
vadavukode, 

vadavucode, 682310, 
kunnathunad

  

551 21/01/2026 AYISHA ABDUL 
AZEEZ 

MUHAMMED 
HASHIM P A (HSBN)

PERUMAMATTOM, 
PINARMUNDA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

552 21/01/2026 Jismon shibu Shibu (FTHR) Ainickal, 
Kinginimattom, 

Aikkaranadu south, 
Kinginimattom, 682311, 

Kunnathunadu

  

553 21/01/2026 Akash P Appu P K (FTHR) Pongilliakuzhiyil, 
Puthencruz, Puthencruz, 

Puthencruz, 682308, 
Kunnathunadu
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applications have been received)
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554 21/01/2026 Midhuna Shaji Shaji Ayyappan (FTHR) Karanchery, Nellad, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunadu

  

555 21/01/2026 Jyothika S Nair Satheesan KB (FTHR) 505 Devi Vilasam, 
Kaninadu, Puthencruz, 

Kaninadu, 682310, 
Kunnathunadu

  

556 21/01/2026 ATHUL GEORGE SHEEJA M K (MTHR) PAZHAMPILLIL, 
KANINADU, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINADU, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

557 21/01/2026 Supriya K P Sujith V Thankappan 
(HSBN)

Veeppanattukudy, 
Kaithakkad, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunad

  

558 21/01/2026 RUPA DENNY DENNY LOUIS 
(HSBN)

OTHALASSERIL, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

559 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM P A 

ABUBAKKER P P 
(FTHR)

PERUMAMATTOM, 
PINARMUNDA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

560 21/01/2026 Balendhu Shaji Shaji Ayyappan (FTHR) Karanchery, Nellad, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunadu

  

561 21/01/2026 RIYA JOSE A JINU MANUEL  
(HSBN)

edakkattu House, 
nelladu, veettoor, 
nelladu, 686669, 

Kunnathunadu
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562 21/01/2026 Sajara A M Sara Umma (MTHR) Arimbassery House, 
Chembaracky, 

Chembaracky, South 
Vazhakulam, 683105, 

Kunnathunadu

  

563 21/01/2026 AISWARYA VISWAN VISWAMBHARAN 
(FTHR)

USHAMALARI 
NIKARTHIL, 

VADAYAMPADY, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 

VADAYAMPADY, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

564 21/01/2026 Arya Gunasekharan K Gunasekharan (FTHR) 222 Kottamkuzhi House 
Murivilangu, 

Mathangakurizhu, 
Kizhakkambalam, 

Vilangu P O, 683561, 
kunnathunad

  

565 21/01/2026 Dhanalakshmi B Suresh Kumar (HSBN) Vadakkewarriath, 
Punnorkodu, 
Pattimattam, 

Pazhamthottam, 683565, 
Kunnathunad

  

566 21/01/2026 MEENU MURALI MURALI M A (FTHR) Manganalil (h), 
Parakode, 

Kunnathunadu, 
Vembilly, 683565, 

Kunnathunadu

  

567 21/01/2026 Binix Jose Jose Antony (FTHR) Manjalil, Thamarachal, 
Kizhakkambalam, 
Kizhakkambalam, 

683562, Kunnathunad
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568 21/01/2026 ABHINAV KRISHNA P BITHA C.B (MTHR) KUTTIKATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

NADAKKAVU, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


